

R.C.S.No. 113/2007

Order Below Exhibit – 1

In view of order passed below Exh. 46 plaint is hereby rejected. Decree be drawn up accordingly.

Sd/-xxx

Sangli
Date 02/12/2016

(R. U. Shaikh)
2nd Jt.Civil Judge Jr.Dn.Sangli.